Micronix PV-2019-A
12-bit Data acquisition module with
Analogue and digital I/O’s
Micronix PV-2019-A is a highly compact PC/104 board com-
bining 8 voltage inputs with 12-bit resolution,  8 opto-isolated
digital inputs and 8 opto-isolated digital outputs. Additionally, two 32-bit counters add to the
versatility of the board. Micronix PV-2019-A is the ideal solution for data acquisition, machine
and process control applications, combining multiple I/Os in very limited space.

Humidity  0 to 90% non-condensing
Drawing:
Ordering codes
Model no. Description
PV-2019A PC/104 board with 8 AI, 8 DI, 8 DO and 2 Counter inputs
PV-2019A-S PV-2019-A with stack-through connector
Cables
CDB-9F Ribbon cable with DB-9 connector (F) for PV-2019, 30 cm
CDB-9-2019A Cable-kit for PV-2019 with DB-connectors: 4 cables with DB-9 connectors (F)
Micro Technic A-S • Denmark • Tel. +45 6615 3000 • Fax. +45 6615 3077
Email: sales@micro-technic.com • Website: www.micro-technic.com
M5176DM.DOC